Deanery Share Statement : 2021 allocation

3AM AMERSHAM

A/C No

54642
S4645
S4735
54936
S4939
54971
S4974
S5134
55288
$5324
$5351
$5629
$5970
$5971
56086
S6391
56694

Parish

AMERSHAM ON THE HILL
AMERSHAM w COLESHILL
BEACONSFIELD ST MARY, MICHAEL & THOMAS
CHALFONT ST GILES

CHALFONT ST PETER

CHENIES & LITTLE CHALFONT
CHESHAM BOIS

DENHAM

FLAUNDEN

GERRARDS CROSS & FULMER
GREAT CHESHAM

LATIMER

PENN

PENN STREET w HOLMER GREEN
SEER GREEN

TYLERS GREEN

AMERSHAM DEANERY

Deanery Totals
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2021
Share

75,869
93,366
244,244
82,674
88,520
73,471
87,147
70,048
20,011
224,363
239,795
17,972
46,370
70,729
75,518
41,428
5,976

1,557,501

Cash Recd
To Date

75,869
93,366
244,244
82,674
88,520
73,471
87,147
70,048
20,011
224,363
239,795
12,068
46,370
70,729
65,126
41,428
22,272

1,557,501

Bal as at
31-Dec-21

£

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
5,904
0

0
10,392
0
-16,296
0

% Paid
To Date
%

100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
67.1
100.0
100.0
86.2
100.0
0.0

100.0
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DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
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Deanery Share Statement : 2021 allocation

3AY AYLESBURY

A/C No

S4675
S4693
54698
54699
S4700
S4701
S4745
S4803
54818
S4857
S4872
54962
54994
$5104
$5149
$5396
$5548
$5593
S5611
$5710
S5731
$5810
$5828
$5898
$5983
S6089
56168
56264
S6421
56604
S6607
S6697

Parish

ASHENDON

ASTON SANDFORD

AYLESBURY ST MARY
AYLESBURY QUARRENDON ST PETER
AYLESBURY BIERTON

AYLESBURY HULCOTT ALL SAINTS
BEDGROVE

BLEDLOW, SAUNDERTON & HORSENDE
BOARSTALL

BRILL

BROUGHTON (AYLESBURY)
CHEARSLEY

CHILTON ST MARY
CUDDINGTON

DORTON

HADDENHAM

ICKFORD

KINGSEY

LACEY GREEN

LONG CRENDON

LUDGERSHALL

MONKS RISBOROUGH

NETHER WINCHENDON

OAKLEY

PRINCES RISBOROUGH w ILMER
SHABBINGTON

SOUTHCOURT THE GOOD SHEPHERD
STONE w DINTON & HARTWELL
WALTON HOLY TRINITY
WORMINGHALL

WOTTON UNDERWOOD
AYLESBURY DEANERY

Deanery Totals
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2021
Share

5,108
6,305
49,527
7,711
23,305
1,597
75,524
18,455
4,888
21,499
37,074
14,755
5,422
26,635
3,540
57,925
10,289
4,846
27,285
30,911
8,354
66,640
10,460
8,796
92,909
5,228
20,101
27,853
106,275
8,966
6,318
10,000

804,501

Cash Recd
To Date

5,108
6,305
44,500
7,711
23,305
0
62,619
18,455
4,888
18,903
37,074
14,755
360
26,635
3,540
57,925
6,000
4,846
27,285
30,911
8,354
31,151
10,460
8,796
92,909
5,228
20,101
27,853
106,275
8,966
6,318
10,000

737,536

Bal as at
31-Dec-21

O OO0 OO0 OO OoO oo

66,965

% Paid
To Date
%

100.0
100.0
89.8
100.0
100.0
0.0
82.9
100.0
100.0
87.9
100.0
100.0
6.6
100.0
100.0
100.0
58.3
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
46.7
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0

91.7
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Deanery Share Statement : 2021 allocation

3BK BUCKINGHAM

A/C No

S4615
54621
S4732
S4776
54881
$5318
S5644
S5494
$5656
$5659
$5749
$5958
$5997
56092
S6273
S6358
$6359
S6376
S6385
S6445
56487
S6505
S6700
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Parish

ADSTOCK

AKELEY

BEACHAMPTON
BIDDLESDEN
BUCKINGHAM
GAWCOTT
LECKHAMPSTEAD
HILLESDEN
LILLINGSTONE DAYRELL
LILLINGSTONE LOVELL
MAIDS MORETON W FOSCOTT
PADBURY

RADCLIVE CUM CHACKMORE
SHALSTONE

STOWE
THORNBOROUGH
THORNTON W NASH
TINGEWICK
TURWESTON

WATER STRATFORD
WESTBURY

WHADDON
BUCKINGHAM DEANERY

Deanery Totals

2021
Share

6,700
1,735
5,250
10
84,300
7,250
7,015
6,550
6,294
7,015
32,730
13,500
3,700
4,400
18,380
8,000
8,150
11,690
6,700
4,500
6,700
9,600

260,169

Cash Recd
To Date

6,700
1,735
5,250

84,300
1,813
7,015

6,294
7,015
32,730
3,000
1,000
1,000
9,500
8,000
8,150
4,000
6,700
4,500
1,206
9,600

209,508

Bal as at
31-Dec-21
£

50,661

% Paid
To Date
%

100.0
100.0
100.0
0.0
100.0
25.0
100.0
0.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
22.2
27.0
22.7
51.7
100.0
100.0
34.2
100.0
100.0
18.0
100.0

80.5
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Deanery Share Statement : 2021 allocation

3BN BURNHAM & SLOUGH

A/C No

S4900
$5040
S5116
$5146
$5171
$5240
$5257
S5461
$5500
$5524
$5563
S5566
$5623
56149
$6252
S6331
S6409
S6410
S6411
S6479
S6480
56482
$6502
S6613
S6703
S6750

Parish

BURNHAM

COLNBROOK

DATCHET

DORNEY

DROPMORE

ETON

FARNHAM ROYAL & FARNHAM COMMON
HEDGERLEY

HITCHAM

HORTON

IVER

IVER HEATH

LANGLEY MARISH

SLOUGH ST PAUL

STOKE POGES

TAPLOW

SLOUGH ST MARY

UPTON ST LAURENCE

CHALVEY ST PETER

BRITWELL ST GEORGE

CIPPENHAM ST ANDREW

ST JOHN'S & ST MICHAELS CHURCH COUNCIL
WEXHAM

WRAYSBURY

BURNHAM & SLOUGH DEANERY
BURNHAM & SLOUGH DEANERY NO 2

Deanery Totals
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2021
Share

76,180
8,323
40,500
12,000
3,720
22,800
56,035
20,000
50,619
8,750
65,408
27,000
107,363
81,815
61,800
49,630
18,000
9,360
9,000
19,231
20,261
13,000
27,000
31,580
114,057
0

953,432

Cash Recd
To Date

76,180

8,323
26,711
12,000

3,720
23,800
52,000
20,000
44,091

8,750
69,210
28,000
94,826
81,815
61,800
49,630
18,000

9,360

6,000
19,231

8,500

6,500
24,062
10,000

762,509

Bal as at
31-Dec-21

3,000

0
11,761
6,500
2,938
21,580
114,057
0

190,923

% Paid
To Date
%

100.0
100.0
66.0
100.0
100.0
104.4
92.8
100.0
87.1
100.0
105.8
103.7
88.3
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
66.7
100.0
42.0
50.0
89.1
31.7
0.0
0.0

80.0
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Deanery Share Statement : 2021 allocation

3CL CLAYDON

A/C No Parish

S4612  ADDINGTON

S4720 BARTON HARTSHORN
S4980 CHETWODE

S5183 DUNTON

§5216 EDGCOTT

S5336 GRANBOROUGH

S$5363 GREAT HORWOOD

S$5390 GRENDON UNDERWOOD
§$5436 HARDWICK (SCHORNE)
S5503 HOGGESTON

S5761 MARSH GIBBON

S5883  NORTH MARSTON

S$5913  OVING W PITCHCOTT
S5977  PRESTON BISSETT

S5995  QUAINTON

S$6349 THE CLAYDONS

$6388 TWYFORD

S6408 VALE OF AYLESBURY METHODIST
S6412 WADDESDON w OVER WINCHENDEN
$6517  WHITCHURCH (SCHORNE)
S6547  WINSLOW

S6706 CLAYDON DEANERY

Deanery Totals
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2021
Share

4,095
608
1,412
1,285
3,678
11,677
7,909
17,254
12,806
858
18,602
11,143
10,142
6,877
26,639
45,000
13,772
1,250
30,970
17,642
60,255
0

303,874

Cash Recd
To Date

4,095
304
1,412
1,285
3,678
11,677
7,909
17,254
10,500
858
18,602
9,000
4,600
4,693
20,000
45,000
8,772
0
9,456
14,800
35,316
0

229,211

Bal as at
31-Dec-21
£

304

O O O o oo

2,306

2,143
5,542
2,184
6,639

5,000
1,250
21,514
2,842
24,939

74,663

% Paid
To Date
%

100.0
50.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
82.0
100.0
100.0
80.8
45.4
68.2
75.1
100.0
63.7
0.0
30.5
83.9
58.6
0.0

75.4
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Deanery Share Statement : 2021 allocation

3MK MILTON KEYNES

A/C No Parish

S4809  BLETCHLEY
S5795 CORNERSTONE

$5267  FENNY STRATFORD

$5794  MILTON KEYNES ST MARK'S
$6223  STANTONBURY

$6270  STONY STRATFORD W CALVERTON
$6423  WALTON (MK)

S6442  WATER EATON

$6453  WATLING VALLEY

$6568  WOLVERTON HOLY TRINITY
$6571 WOLVERTON ST GEORGE
$6610 WOUGHTON

$6709  MILTON KEYNES DEANERY

Deanery Totals
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2021
Share

57,983
55,884
26,400
8,952
112,164
55,884
67,080
32,386
111,756
19,968
31,224
46,200
-19

625,862

Cash Recd
To Date

57,983
23,098
26,400
8,952
94,000
37,000
67,080
32,386
111,756
19,968
31,224
46,200
3,000

559,047

Bal as at
31-Dec-21
£

32,786

18,164
18,884

O O O o oo

-3,019

66,815

% Paid
To Date
%

100.0

413
100.0
100.0

83.8

66.2
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0

89.3
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Deanery Share Statement : 2021 allocation

3MU MURSLEY

A/C No

54684
S4830
54968
$5098
S5161
$5348
$5569
$5665
S5677
S5767
S5773
$5822
$5859
S6146
$6158
S6234
56243
S6315
S6538
S6541
S6712
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Parish

ASTON ABBOTTS
BOW BRICKHILL
CHEDDINGTON
CUBLINGTON
DRAYTON PARSLOW
GREAT BRICKHILL
IVINGHOE w PITSTONE
LITTLE BRICKHILL
LITTLE HORWOOD
MARSWORTH
MENTMORE
MURSLEY

NEWTON LONGVILLE
SLAPTON

SOULBURY
STEWKLEY

STOKE HAMMOND
SWANBOURNE
WING w GROVE
WINGRAVE w ROWSHAM
MURSLEY DEANERY

Deanery Totals

2021
Share

5,173
11,835
23,889

4,332

8,922
22,095
34,454

6,803
10,003
20,161

7,963
15,603
23,912
12,127

5,047
40,896
12,750
10,631
29,829
20,678

-27,588

299,515

Cash Recd
To Date

4,928
14,735
21,684

2,000

6,022
16,000
31,200

4,522

2,003
15,000

2,250
15,603
23,912
11,000

5,047
36,976
13,250

2,500
29,829
18,578

0

277,039

Bal as at
31-Dec-21
£

245
-2,900
2,205
2,332
2,900
6,095
3,254
2,281
8,000
5,161
5,713
0

0
1,127
0
3,920
-500
8,131
0
2,100
-27,588

22,476

% Paid
To Date
%

95.3
124.5
90.8
46.2
67.5
72.4
90.6
66.5
20.0
74.4
28.3
100.0
100.0
90.7
100.0
90.4
103.9
235
100.0
89.8
0.0

92.5
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DD
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Deanery Share Statement : 2021 allocation

3NP  NEWPORT

A/C No

54921
54982
$5024
$5033
$5225
$5321
$5430
S5448
$5626
$5635
$5819
$5853
$5856
S5875
$5907
S6008
$6107
56240
S6394
56496
S6715
S6716
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Parish

CASTLETHORPE
CHICHELEY
CLIFTON REYNES
COLD BRAYFIELD
EMBERTON
GAYHURST
HANSLOPE

HAVERSHAM w LITTLE LINFORD

LATHBURY

LAVENDON

MOULSOE

NEWPORT PAGNELL
NEWTON BLOSSOMVILLE
NORTH CRAWLEY

OLNEY

RAVENSTONE
SHERINGTON

STOKE GOLDINGTON
TYRINGHAM w FILGRAVE
WESTON UNDERWOOD
NEWPORT DEANERY
NEWPORT DEANERY NO 2

Deanery Totals

2021
Share

29,768
6,275
8,045
1,609

16,734
3,218

34,595

38,940
2,575

14,482
2,575

59,214
8,045
9,011

64,363
8,045

16,895

12,873
8,689
8,045

-30,345

13,500

337,151

Cash Recd
To Date

14,809
6,275
4,045
1,609

16,734
3,218

17,384

19,567
2,575
4,830

517

59,214
6,003
3,000

64,363
8,045

603
6,000
2,172
8,045

249,008

Bal as at
31-Dec-21
£

14,959

4,000

17,211
19,373

9,652
2,058

2,042
6,011

16,292
6,873
6,517

-30,345
13,500

88,143

% Paid
To Date
%

49.7
100.0
50.3
100.0
100.0
100.0
50.3
50.2
100.0
334
20.1
100.0
74.6
333
100.0
100.0
3.6
46.6
25.0
100.0
0.0
0.0

73.9
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DD

DD
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Deanery Share Statement : 2021 allocation

3WE WENDOVER

A/C No

54687
S4885
S5003
$5158
$5219
$5359
S5366
S5375
S5405
S5451
S5686
$5980
S6067
56249
$6352
56466
S6495
S6718
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Parish

ASTON CLINTON
BUCKLAND
CHOLESBURY
DRAYTON BEAUCHAMP
ELLESBOROUGH
GREAT HAMPDEN
THE KIMBLES

GREAT MISSENDEN
HALTON

HAWRIDGE

LITTLE MISSENDEN
PRESTWOOD

ST LEONARD'S

STOKE MANDEVILLE
THE LEE

WENDOVER

WESTON TURVILLE
WENDOVER DEANERY

Deanery Totals

2021
Share

48,052
15,609
2,296
11,826
6,500
15,463
6,500
66,387
6,100
3,176
63,733
62,000
20,066
6,500
20,000
116,932
20,000
101,217

592,357

Cash Recd
To Date

48,052
15,609
4,820
11,826
6,500
15,463
6,500
66,387
6,100
4,176
63,733
62,000
22,066
7,000
20,000
116,932
18,000
0

495,164

Bal as at
31-Dec-21
£

-2,524

O O o0 o oo

-1,000

-2,000
-500

0

0

2,000
101,217

97,193

% Paid
To Date
%

100.0
100.0
209.9
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
131.5
100.0
100.0
110.0
107.7
100.0
100.0
90.0
0.0

83.6
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DD
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Deanery Share Statement : 2021 allocation

3WY WYCOMBE

A/C No

S4800
54824
54839
54906
$5369
S5408
S5454
S5464
S5480
$5481
$5482
$5483
S5484
S5486
$5530
$5545
$5617
$5680
$5722
56002
$6261
S6337
56484
S6574
S6721

Parish

BLEDLOW RIDGE

BOURNE END

BRADENHAM

CADMORE END

MARLOW TEAM MINISTRY
HAMBLEDEN VALLEY GROUP
HAZLEMERE

HEDSOR

HIGH WYCOMBE ST ANNE & ST PETE
HIGH WYCOMBE ALL SAINTS

HIGH WYC HATTERS LN ST ANDREW
H/W CHRIST THE SERVANT KING
HIGH WYCOMBE DOWNLEY ST JAMES
H/W SANDS SS MARY & GEORGE
HUGHENDEN

IBSTONE

LANE END

FLACKWELL HEATH

LOUDWATER

RADNAGE

STOKENCHURCH

TERRIERS

WEST WYCOMBE

WOOBURN

WYCOMBE DEANERY

Deanery Totals
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2021
Share

15,000
25,247
5,000
10,689
218,382
98,598
132,239
25,247
23,735
69,016
65,548
66,948
27,321
0
77,745
10,203
32,067
80,327
77,864
14,700
30,606
37,517
10,000
69,329
-27,587

Cash Recd
To Date

15,000
11,000
5,000
10,689
218,382
94,355
132,239
25,247
23,735
69,016
65,548
66,948
27,321
0
77,745
10,203
17,500
80,327
77,864
14,700
30,606
37,517
10,000
69,329
5,470

1,195,741 1,195,741.00

Bal as at
31-Dec-21
£
0
14,247
0
0
0
4,243
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
14,567
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
-33,057
0

% Paid
To Date
%

100.0
43.6
100.0
100.0
100.0
95.7
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
0.0
100.0
100.0
54.6
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
0.0

100.0
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